OTSM Lignano - 6h Rennen

Pos.
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St.Nr.

28
77
24

47
22
42
30
60
75
20
88
40
12
55
21
76

23

Name

Eastreal power one
Brenntag Racing Team
MSRR Telacc

V-Max Masters kartsport.at
Bulla Racing Sierning
SVNM

Cerberus IT p.b. KCM
MSRR Speed Academy
MSC Alpe Adria Rookies
Eastreal power racing
Horle Racing Krone Hit
MSC Alpe Adria Masters
M & P Holzbau

AH Racing

Traumbad.at

TS Racing

Datentechnik Group RT
Hoérle Racing biz Consult
SiteXs Databusiness RT
PKR Motorsport

Runden Gesamtzeit
383 00:41,7
381 01:03,2
378 01:07,3
377 01:16,5
377 01:28,8
376 01:34,2
375 00:51,8
375 01:29,9
374 00:41,7
374 01:05,5
374 01:34,0
373 01:18,1
373 01:27,6
369 01:18,6
364 01:22,4
363 01:15,8
359 01:22,6
355 00:59,8
351 00:52,8
164 59:12,9

OTSM Lignano - 6h Rennen

Diff.

2 Runden
5 Runden
6 Runden
12,281

7 Runden
8 Runden
38,004

9 Runden
23,733
52,272

10 Runden
9,515

14 Runden
19 Runden
20 Runden
24 Runden
28 Runden
32 Runden
219 Runden

Abstand

2 Runden
3 Runden
1 Runde
12,281

1 Runde
1 Runde
38,004

1 Runde
23,733
28,539

1 Runde
9,515

4 Runden
5 Runden
1 Runde
4 Runden
4 Runden
4 Runden
187 Runden

Beste Zeit.

54,472
54,654
54,879
54,725
54,973

54,93

55,09
54,945
54,963

54,77
54,963
55,425
55,268
55,204
55,493
54,675

55,44
55,506
55,467
55,126


http://kartsport.at
http://Traumbad.at

